General information about company

Scrip code 531518

Name of the company Vikas Granaries Limited
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2016

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)




St. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of Shareholding as a L
Caesory | oo of | Rty paid | pideap | | ghares | Yoofotal no.or | €1 ofsecuriies (30
Category | of ) uiy pa paic-up underlying shares (calculated : .
shareholders | up equity | equity ; held (VII) No of Voting (XIV) Rights
) shareholder (I shares shares Depository | (IVY+ as per SCRR, Total as a
€)) held (V) | held Receipts V)t (VI 1957) (VIID) As a | 465 eg: | Class % of
eld (IV) (5) (VD) (V) (VD % of (A+B+C2) x : cgty Total (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) f;L 1 1151228 1151228 | 6.35 1151228 1151228 |6.35
romoter
Group
(B) Public 5568 16966272 16966272 | 93.65 16966272 16966272 | 93.65
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 5569 18117500 18117500 | 100 18117500 18117500 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa % | Locked in | Pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying assuming full h x1q) | otherwise
Shares . ; shares (XID) | -~ mbered | Number of
Category Underlvi Shares Outstanding conversion of ity sh
Category | of nderlying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (X1 cquity shares
Outstanding . - held in
) shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A .
convertible - . sa sa | dematerialized
(1) - Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities . . _ o 00 00 form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XI)= (VI)+(X) As a % No. |total | No. | total
(@) of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) licromoter 6.35 1151228
Group
(B) Public 93.65 16221757
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 17372985




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of as a % of class of securities (IX)
No. Of Total nos. | total no. of
No. of Partly shares shares shares
Category & Nos. Of fully piaid paid- underlying | held (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up ’ _ asa %
.. | Depository [ (VII) = as per
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares equity . of
held (IV) | shares Receipts (rvy+ SCRR, Total
held (VD) (V)+ (VD) | 1957) (VIII) |Class eg: | Class Total Voti
(5) As a % of X egy .Oﬁ?g
(A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(@) Individuals/Hindu 1151228 1151228 | 635 1151228 1151228 {635
undivided Family
Sub-Total 1 1151228 1151228 |6.35 1151228 1151228 |6.35
(A1)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 1 1151228 1151228 |6.35 1151228 1151228 |6.35
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)DHA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(ali) shareholders 1 5554 3541990 3541990 | 19.55 3541990 3541990 | 19.55
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |51 12326827 12326827 | 68.04 12326827 12326827 | 68.04
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Any Other 283 1097455 1097455 | 6.06 1097455 1097455 | 6.06
(specify)
(S];)b}—BT)otal 5568 16966272 16966272 | 93.65 16966272 16966272 | 93.65
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)y=(B)(1)+ 5568 16966272 16966272 | 93.65 16966272 16966272 | 93.65
B)2)+B)
3
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 5569 18117500 18117500 | 100 18117500 18117500 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total
5569 18117500 18117500 | 100 18117500 18117500 | 100

(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh: Locked in pledged or
o- No. of 0. T Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . .. (XI111) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a ’
Sr. Outstanding . convertible - held in
. Outstanding L percentage of diluted share A A .
convertible securities and . — sa Sa | dematerialized
- Warrants capital) (XI)= (VID+(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A4+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
(X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. | total | No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 6.35 1151228
Sub-Total (A) 6.35 1151228
O]
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
6.35 1151228
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AMHAD)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i) 19.55 2914875
(a(ii)) 68.04 12326827
(e) 6.06 980055
Sub-Total (B) 93.65 16221757
3
Total Public
Shareholding
93.65 16221757
B=B)(1)+
B)Y2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 100 17372985
Total (A+B+C 100 17372985

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Bajrang Dass Aggarwal

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

ACHPJ9024A

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1151228

1151228

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

1151228

1151228

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

6.35

6.35

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

1151228

1151228

Class eg:y

Total

1151228

1151228

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

6.35

6.35

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

6.35

6.35

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1151228

1151228

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Amit Babbar

Anup Kumar

Dhanna Ram
Saharan

Girish Kansal

Nir Singh
Sindhu

Sarabati Devi

Sarika Garg

PAN (II)

AGNPB2362F

AQQPK3336D

BKOPS1847L

AXKPKS8061C

BQXPS6562B

AMVPD9998H

ACTPG7458B

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1065598

219788

2500000

2200000

1900000

2100000

191643

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD

1065598

219788

2500000

2200000

1900000

2100000

191643

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

5.88

1.21

12.14

10.49

11.59

1.06

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1065598

219788

2500000

2200000

1900000

2100000

191643

Class eg:y

Total

1065598

219788

2500000

2200000

1900000

2100000

191643

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

5.88

1.21

13.8

12.14

10.49

11.59

1.06

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

5.88

1.21

12.14

10.49

11.59

1.06

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

1065598

219788

2500000

2200000

1900000

2100000

191643




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

10177029

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

10177029

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

56.17

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

10177029

Class eg:y

Total

10177029

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

56.17

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

56.17

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

10177029




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN







