General information about company						
Scrip code	531518					
Name of the company	Vikas Granaries Limited					
Whether company is SME	No					
Class of Security	Equity Shares					
Type of report	Quarterly					
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2016					
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date						
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)					

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

		Tab	ole I - Sui	nmary	Statement	holding	of specified sec	urities			
	Category	ategory	No. of	No. Of Partly paid-up	No. Of shares	shares held (VII) shares (calculated as per SCRR	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	up equity	equity	underlying Depository		No of Voti	ng (XIV	/) Rights	Total as a	
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	1	1151228			1151228	6.35	1151228		1151228	6.35
(B)	Public	5568	16966272			16966272	93.65	16966272		16966272	93.65
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	5569	18117500			18117500	100	18117500		18117500	100

		Table	e I - Summ	ary Statement	holding of specified	secu	rities			
	shareholder (II) Outstanding convertible (III) Outstanding warrants No. Of as a percentage of diluted share capital)	Category Shares Underlying	Shares	Underlying Outstanding	assuming full	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
(I)		diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a %	140. 10141 140	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)				
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				6.35					1151228
(B)	Public				93.65					16221757
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					17372985

	Table II - State	ement show	ving share	eholdii	ng pattern	of the P	romoter an	d Promot	ter Gr	oup	
			No. of fully paid up equity	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders		paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pat	tern of th	ne Promoter a	and Promote	r Group		•	•	•
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	1	1151228			1151228	6.35	1151228		1151228	6.35
Sub-Total (A)(1)		1	1151228			1151228	6.35	1151228		1151228	6.35
(2)	Foreign		•			•	•		•	•	•
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		1	1151228			1151228	6.35	1151228		1151228	6.35
В	Table III - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding pa	ttern of t	the Public sha	reholder			I		l
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	5234	3541990			3541990	19.55	3541990		3541990	19.55
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	51	12326827			12326827	68.04	12326827		12326827	68.04
(e)	Any Other (specify)	283	1097455			1097455	6.06	1097455		1097455	6.06
Sub-Total (B)(3)		5568	16966272			16966272	93.65	16966272		16966272	93.65
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		5568	16966272			16966272	93.65	16966272		16966272	93.65
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding pa	ittern of	the Non Pron	noter- Non P	ublic sharehold	er			
Total ( A+B+C2)		5569	18117500			18117500	100	18117500		18117500	100
Total (A+B+C)		5569	18117500			18117500	100	18117500		18117500	100

T	able II - Sta	tement shov	ving shareholdi	ing pattern of the Promo	ter a	nd Pro	mot	er Gro	ир	
C.	No. Of Shares Underlying		No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares	
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)		As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	g shareholding patte	ern of the Promoter and Promot	ter Gr	oup				
(1)	Indian									
(a)				6.35					1151228	
Sub-Total (A) (1)				6.35					1151228	
(2)	Foreign	*			•		•			
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				6.35					1151228	
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding pat	tern of the Public shareholder						
(1)	Institutions									
(3)	Non-institutio	ons								
(a(i))				19.55					2914875	
(a(ii))				68.04					12326827	
(e)				6.06					980055	
Sub-Total (B) (3)				93.65					16221757	
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				93.65					16221757	
С	Table IV - Sta	atement showin	g shareholding pat	tern of the Non Promoter- Non	Publi	c shareho	older			
Total ( A+B+C2)				100					17372985	
Total (A+B+C				100					17372985	

	Individuals/Hindu undivi	
Searial No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Bajrang Dass Aggarwal	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ACHPJ9024A	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1151228	1151228
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1151228	1151228
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.35	6.35
	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg:X	1151228	1151228
Class eg:y		
Total	1151228	1151228
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	6.35	6.35
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.35	6.35
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	
No. (a)		

As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1151228	1151228
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Amit Babbar	Anup Kumar	Dhanna Ram Saharan	Girish Kansal	Nir Singh Sindhu	Sarabati Devi	Sarika Garg
PAN (II)	AGNPB2362F	AQQPK3336D	BKOPS1847L	AXKPK8061C	BQXPS6562B	AMVPD9998H	ACTPG7458
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1065598	219788	2500000	2200000	1900000	2100000	191643
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1065598	219788	2500000	2200000	1900000	2100000	191643
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.88	1.21	13.8	12.14	10.49	11.59	1.06
Number of Voting	Rights held in ea	ch class of securit	ties (IX)				
Class eg: X	1065598	219788	2500000	2200000	1900000	2100000	191643
Class eg:y							
Total	1065598	219788	2500000	2200000	1900000	2100000	191643
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	5.88	1.21	13.8	12.14	10.49	11.59	1.06
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.88	1.21	13.8	12.14	10.49	11.59	1.06
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	•	•	•	•	•	
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in	1065598	219788	2500000	2200000	1900000	2100000	191643

dematerialized form (XIV)				
Reason for not pro	viding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				

Individ	luals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.
Searial No.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	10177029
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	10177029
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	56.17
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X	10177029
Class eg:y	
Total	10177029
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	56.17
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	56.17
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	10177029

Reason for not pro	oviding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	